31
WQ-SQG
Punmp Drawing
Pump Model
product description Application
50 WQ 15 - 15  - 1.5  SQG
Outket Size（mm)
Pump Name

Rated
FLow
Rated
Head
Power Voltage Speed Outlet Size
Packing
Dimension
m³/h m kW V rpm mm cm
50WQ(D)10-10-0.75 SQG 10 10 0.75 220/380 2850 50 54*22*25
50WQ(D)10-13-1.1SQG 10 13 11 220/380 2850 50 58*22*26
50WQ(D)15-13-1.5SQG 15 13 1.5 220/380 2850 50 58*22*26
65WQ(D)25-7-1.5SQG 25 7 1.5 220/380 2850 65 58*22*26
50WQ(D)15-18-2.2SQG 15 18 2.2 220/380 2850 50 58*22*26
65WQ(D)25-13-2.2SQG 25 13 2.2 220/380 2050 65 58*22*25
80WQ(D)35-9-2.2SQG 35 9 2.2 220/380 2850 80 58*22*26
50WQ15-25-3SQG 15 25 3 380 2850 50 64*24*28
WQ-SQG
32
STANINLESS STEEL SUBMERSIBLE SWAGE PUMPSTANINLESS STEEL SUBMERSIBLE SWAGE PUMP
WQ(D)-SQG submersible sewage pump with cutting

breeding industries, fish ponds for
pumping water and clearing ponds,
septic tanks and other occasions for
human and animal excrement and
urine pumping.
33
Model
Rated
FLow
Rated
Head
Power Voltage Speed Outlet Size
Packing
Dimension
m³/h m kW V rpm mm cm
65WQ25-18-3SQG 25 18 3 380 2850 65 64*24*28
80WQ35-13-3SQG 35 13 3 380 2050 80 64*24*20
50WQ15-32-4SQG 15 32 4 380 2850 50 71*28*34
65WQ40-15- 4SQG 40 15 4 380 2850 65 71*28*34
80WQ50-12-4SQG 50 12 4 380 2850 80 71*28*34
100WQ70-9-4SQG 70 9 4 380 2850 100 71*28*34
50WQ18-35-5.5SQG 18 35 5.5 380 2050 50 79*28*34
65WQ30-25-5.5SQG 30 25 5.5 380 2850 65 79*28*34
80WQ50-16-5.5SQG 50 16 5.5 380 2850 80 79*28*34
100WQ70-12-5.5SQG 70 12 5.5 380 2850 100 79*28*34
50WQ20-40-7.5SQG 20 40 7.5 380 2850 50 79*28*34
65WQ30-32-7.55QG 30 32 7.5 380 2050 65 79*28*34
80WQ45-22-7.5SQG 45 22 7.5 380 2850 80 79*28*34
100WQ70-17-7.5SQG 70 17 7.5 380 2850 100 79*28*34
150WQ140-10-7.5SQG 140 10 7.5 380 2850 150 79*28*34
Pump Curve
0           10            20            30           40            50           60             70           80            90            100            110            120